 Compressor Gas Cooler
CCA 992C
 :Select Required Code انتخاب کد مورد نظر:
CCA
992C
0
1
بدون

 -3 -2
 -1
How to Order 1
Note 5: Select with or
without pumpSR25 or
auto trap
Note 4:
Choose Gas
flow per
each heat
exchanger
Note 3: Select the
number of heat
exchanger
Note 2: Choose
Material of heat
exchanger
Note 1: Select with or
without heat exchanger
CCA 992C
0 (None)
1 (SR25 Pump)
2 (Auto Trap)
1=150 Nl/hr
2=250 Nl/hr
1/2/3/4  0 (None)
G (Duran Glass)
S (SS316)
P (PTFE / PVDF)
0 (without heat exchanger)
1 (with heat exchanger)
Example 1: CCA Gas Cooler without heat exchanger, #4 Streams, 250l/h, without Pump SR25 or auto trap.
Code: 992C00420
Example 2: CCA Gas Cooler with heat exchanger, SS316, #4 Streams, 250l/h, with auto trap per each heat
exchanger.
Code: 992C1S422
Condensate
Removal Options 2
Automatic condensate trap Peristaltic pump SR25.2
1509K3000 (optional)
Automatic condensate trap with float type AD-SS.
Condensate-IN: 1/2"NPTi, Condensate-OUT: 1/2"NPTi.
Material: stainl. steel.
1501P1300 (Optional)
Peristaltic pump SR25.2, for panel mounting Wall thickness
max.1,5mm capacity of 0,30 l/hr, pressure range 200mbar up to
2,2bar abs. Material: Novopren, PVDF, connections for tube DN
4/6mm, power: 115/230V, 50/60Hz.
مشخصات فنی دستگاه با توجه به نیاز مشتری با هرتوجه :
ابعاد بدنه  و توان برودتی و هر تعداد مبدل در زمان
 سفارش مورد قبول است.
Other Technical Specification and other Enclosure
Dimensions acceptable on order.
SS
PV
GL
CCA Part No
Technical
Information